Division 1A

Division 2A

Division 3A

Division 4A

Division 5A

CSBC

Championships Grid As of 10/29/2023

Northern California Division Championships

Ensemble Name
Liberty High School

Ensemble Name

Mira Monte High School Lion Vanguard
Sanger West High School Hornets
Templeton High School

Exeter Union High School

Delano High School Tiger Band

Cesar E. Chavez High School Titan Band

Ensemble Name

Shafter High School

Sanger High School Apache Marching Band

North Star Alliance and Colorguard

El Diamante Marching Miners

Golden Valley High School

Orosi High School

Robert F. Kennedy High School Thunderbird Band

Ensemble Name

West High School

Bakersfield High School

Mission Oak High School

Tulare Union High School

Highland High School

The Marching Hawks & Golden Pageantry Corps

Sierra Pacific HS Golden Bear Marching Band and Color Guard
Golden West High School Band and Guard

Liberty Band Drumline & Colorguard

Ensemble Name
Monache High School
Independence High School
Frontier High School

Top Score
60.1

Top Score
58.25
66.9
72.7
70.9
74.625
88.05

Top Score
68.525
66.2
71.75
75.075
72
77.35
77.775

Top Score

70.5

72.2

73.95

75.63

77.75

76.3

78.2

84.375

86.05

Top Score
81.9
85.4
89.55

50.5

514
66.7
67.6
69.7
70.1
83.45

63.6
66
66.95
64.4
70.75
70.95
74.75

70.4
70.5
71.05
71.65
74.65
76.25
75.45
75.1
84.35

71.2

85.325

88.35

Second Score Average

55.3

Second Score Average

54.825
66.8
70.15
70.3
72.3625
85.75

Second Score Average

66.0625
66.1
69.35
69.7375
71.375
74.15
76.2625

Second Score Average

70.45
71.35
72.5
73.64
76.2
76.275
76.825
79.7375
85.2

Second Score Average

76.55
85.3625
88.95



