CSBC

Championships Grid As of 10/29/2023

Northern California Division Championships

Division 1A	Ensemble Name	Top Score	Second Score	Average
	Liberty High School	60.1	50.5	55.3
Division 2A	Ensemble Name	Top Score	Second Score	Average
	Mira Monte High School Lion Vanguard	58.25	51.4	54.825
	Sanger West High School Hornets	66.9	66.7	66.8
	Templeton High School	72.7	67.6	70.15
	Exeter Union High School	70.9	69.7	70.3
	Delano High School Tiger Band	74.625	70.1	72.3625
	Cesar E. Chavez High School Titan Band	88.05	83.45	85.75
Division 3A	Ensemble Name	Top Score	Second Score	Average
	Shafter High School	68.525	63.6	66.0625
	Sanger High School Apache Marching Band	66.2	66	66.1
	North Star Alliance and Colorguard	71.75	66.95	69.35
	El Diamante Marching Miners	75.075	64.4	69.7375
	Golden Valley High School	72	70.75	71.375
	Orosi High School	77.35	70.95	74.15
	Robert F. Kennedy High School Thunderbird Band	77.775	74.75	76.2625
Division 4A	Ensemble Name	Top Score	Second Score	Average
	West High School	70.5	70.4	70.45
	Bakersfield High School	72.2	70.5	71.35
	Mission Oak High School	73.95	71.05	72.5
	Tulare Union High School	75.63	71.65	73.64
	Highland High School	77.75		
	The Marching Hawks & Golden Pageantry Corps	76.3		
	Sierra Pacific HS Golden Bear Marching Band and Color Guard	78.2		
	Golden West High School Band and Guard	84.375		79.7375
	Liberty Band Drumline & Colorguard	86.05	84.35	85.2
Division 5A	Ensemble Name	Top Score	Second Score	Average
	Monache High School	81.9	71.2	76.55
	Independence High School	85.4	85.325	85.3625
	Frontier High School	89.55	88.35	88.95